Microchip Technology - PIC24HJ256GP210A-I/PF Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

s
 (
M
a
x
)(2
)
P
a
c
k
a
g
e
s
PIC24HJ64GP206A 64 64 8 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
18 ch
2 2 1 0 53 PT, MR
PIC24HJ64GP210A 100 64 8 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
32 ch
2 2 2 0 85 PF, PT
PIC24HJ64GP506A 64 64 8 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
18 ch
2 2 2 1 53 PT, MR
PIC24HJ64GP510A 100 64 8 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
32 ch
2 2 2 1 85 PF, PT
PIC24HJ128GP206A 64 128 8 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
18 ch
2 2 2 0 53 PT, MR
PIC24HJ128GP210A 100 128 8 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
32 ch
2 2 2 0 85 PF, PT
PIC24HJ128GP506A 64 128 8 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
18 ch
2 2 2 1 53 PT, MR
PIC24HJ128GP510A 100 128 8 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
32 ch
2 2 2 1 85 PF, PT
PIC24HJ128GP306A 64 128 16 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
18 ch
2 2 2 0 53 PT, MR
PIC24HJ128GP310A 100 128 16 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
32 ch
2 2 2 0 85 PF, PT
PIC24HJ256GP206A 64 256 16 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
18 ch
2 2 2 0 53 PT, MR
PIC24HJ256GP210A 100 256 16 8 9 8 8 0 1 ADC,
32 ch
2 2 2 0 85 PF, PT
PIC24HJ256GP610A 100 256 16 8 9 8 8 0 2 ADC,
32 ch
2 2 2 2 85 PF, PT
Note 1: RAM size is inclusive of 2 Kbytes DMA RAM.
2: Maximum I/O pin count includes pins shared by the peripheral functions.